
1
 
 
2
 
 
3
 
 
4
 
 
5
 
 
6

1
 
 
2

 
 
3

 
 
4

 
 
5

 
 
6

D
a
n
ca

r.
d
k

DC-CC-OE-21
DC-CC-OE-17
DC-CC-OE-11
DC-CC-OE-4
DC-CC-OE-1

far/gen/int/21axSolder  20.01.2016

1  2  3  4  5  6

1-928403 ...

Service information Dancar Cruise 
Regarding P2138 pedal track fault. Only for professionel people to do this operation! 

Cruise wire loom

Original pedal wire

Accelerator pedal
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Observe the numbers!

Original pedal wireCruise wire loom
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Pink

Black

White/red

Green

Black/red

2014

Original pedal wireCruise wire loom


